Hardwood Lake Property Owners Association



www.hardwoodlake.org

Membership Application

The Hardwood Lake Property Owners Association dues are \$15 per year. The fiscal year for the lake association runs from July 1 through June 30.

Some of the advantages of belonging to the association include newsletters, meeting refreshments, semi-annual picnic and other events. In the past the lake association was instrumental in starting the lake weed control project and the road dust control. We really need your support!

Please send your payment to: Sandra Schafer, Secretary / Treasurer Hardwood Lake Property Owners Association 3400 Hardwood Heights Prescott, MI 48756

If you have questions call Sandra at 989-274-9210 or email brsakala@gmail.com or Association President, Kevin Ohlrogge at 248-202-8292 or email kevinohlrogge@aol.com

PLEASE RETURN BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR \$15 PAYMENT

Please make your check payable to: The Hardwood Lake Property Owners Association www.hardwoodlake.org

Name	Spouse
Home phone #	Home address
email	Home City / State / Zip
Lake Address	Lake Phone
Amount Paid \$	
Send payment of \$15 to: Sandra Schafer, Secretary / Treasurer Hardwood Lake Property Owners Association, 3400 Hardwood Heights, Prescott, MI 48756	
For office use only Check # Cash	Date paid Initials